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
new owner the options of a primary residence or second home. The upper unit has a vaulted ceiling. 
Each units has two bedrooms and two bathrooms. This duplex is one of the three building with off street 
parking. Close to downtown Carmel-by-the-Sea, tennis courts, and small park. 24797 Torres St is the 
second unit.



133 Del Mesa Carmel , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Condominium List Price:$769,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$755,000 MLS#: ML81472530
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:06/26/2015 DOM: 1
SqFt: 1,725 SqFt (Other) COE Date:08/24/2015 HOA Fee: $1,432
Lot Size: 0.03 Acres X St: Carmel Valley 

Road
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Comfortable and spacious freestanding "C" model, 2 bed, 2 bath, with formal dining room and 
den, expanded to 1,725 sq. ft. Move-in ready, this light and bright home has a beautifully updated 
kitchen and baths. Features include Corian counter tops and updated cabinets in kitchen and baths, 4 
skylights, kitchen garden window, updated showers and attic access. Tranquil location convenient to 
Guest Units and Club House. Full size washer/dryer on the sunny deck. Prestigious 55+, gated, active 
adult community.

25602 Morse , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$680,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$725,000 MLS#: ML81461587
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:04/23/2015 DOM: 46
SqFt: 1,689 SqFt (Other) COE Date:08/04/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.27 Acres X St: HWY 1
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Short walk to Carmel High School! Loads of possibilities in this charming, single story, ranch 
style home. Large living room with vaulted wood beam ceiling and a cozy wood burning fireplace. Formal 
dining room with adorable built-ins add character to the charming décor. Situated on an oversized, level 
lot with lots of room to garden and play. Enjoy walking nearby Hatton Canyon Trail. Centrally located 
and close to Carmel restaurants and shopping. Opportunity awaits you!

167 Del Mesa Carmel , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Condominium List Price:$635,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$615,000 MLS#: ML81470783
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:06/17/2015 DOM: 41
SqFt: 1,343 SqFt (Other) COE Date:08/26/2015 HOA Fee: $1,143
Lot Size: 0.03 Acres (Tax) X St: Carmel Valley 

Road
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Private single level "A" model views forested valley below & Santa Lucia mountains beyond~ 
Serenely landscaped walkway leads to level entry with no steps ~ Perfectly remodeled Kitchen, Baths & 
beautiful Walnut finished hardwood floors. Convenient location to Del Mesa's many amenities.Residence 
enjoys a sunny South/East facing Veranda for peaceful morning reflection & relaxing tranquil evenings~. 
Del Mesa's Adult lifestyle a gated community ~ Minutes to Carmel...Coastal breezes & Valley sunshine 
await you!!

24325 San Pedro , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$625,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price:$600,000 MLS#: ML81448116
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:01/26/2015 DOM: 197
SqFt: 838 SqFt (Other) COE Date:08/26/2015 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.16 Acres (Tax) X St: San Louis
Elem: / Carmel Unified
High: / Carmel Unified
Remarks: Carmel Cabin with forest and mountain views. Hardwood floors, fireplace in the living room and 
vaulted beam ceilings. 675sf 2br 1ba now has a 3rd bedroom and 2nd bath downstairs 163sf with 
exterior entrance. Next to laundry area, furnace and water heater room with storage. CARMEL 
SCHOOLS!! Most of the yard is in front and is ready for a gardeners touch. Room for 4 or more cars in 
driveway and carport. Priced at Appraised value! Trust sale so all inspections and reports will be up to 
Buyer.

92 Del Mesa Carmel , Carmel 93923
Class: Res. Condominium List Price:$585,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price:$575,000 MLS#: ML81463704
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date:05/05/2015 DOM: 65
SqFt: 1,317 SqFt (Other) COE Date:08/06/2015 HOA Fee: $1,143
Lot Size: 0.00 Acres X St: Carmel Valley 

Road
Elem: / Carmel Unified
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